
Ekatmata Express Inaugural Special/04259X - Exp - NR 
MGS/Mughal Sarai Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

9h 25m - 319 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 15:30 0 1 0 27 84 ECR
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 0 1 18 40 77 NR
3 BOY Bhadohi 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 62 30 89 NR
4 JNH Janghai Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 93 51 NR
5 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 146 47 97 NR

6 AME Amethi 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 181 28 100 NR
7 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 241 35 112 NR
8 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:55 0 2 319 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (08:01)

Oct 19 2024 (08:01)

1

1


